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FOLIO: Government projects come with 
big challenges — choosing the right flooring 
shouldn’t be one of them. At Interface, we make 
it simple to find flooring that fits your unique 
needs with a complete system of nora® rubber, 
LVT, and carpet tile. Whether you’re building 
a cutting-edge facility or refreshing an existing 
space, our flooring experts are here to guide you 
every step of the way. We’ll help you find the 
right solution for your budget — without 
sacrificing design, sustainability, or performance. 
That’s why we’re MADE FOR MORE™   
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1.	 Rubber norament castello 5356 Domus 
2.	 Carpet Lighthearted 107390 Misty
3.	 Rubber norament pado 5505 Concrete
4.	 Carpet Effervescent 108289 Lapis

5.	 Carpet WW865 103208 Dusk Warp
6.	 Carpet Effervescent 108291 Linden
7.	 LVT Textured Woodgrains A00406 Antique 

Light Oak

8.	 Carpet Light Play 108313 Lapis
9.	 Carpet Heart Strings 107387 Aerie
10.	Carpet WW860 105352 Flannel Tweed

Civic Blue Palette
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1.	 Rubber norament castello 5356 Domus
2.	 WOM SR899 104922 Midnight
3.	 Carpet Light Play 108313 Lapis

4.	 Carpet Heart Strings 107387 Aerie
5.	 Carpet Effervescent 108291 Linden
6.	 Carpet Effervescent 108289 Lapis

7.	 Carpet Lighthearted 107390 Misty
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1.	 Carpet WW865 103208 Dusk Warp
2.	 Rubber norament pado 5505 Concrete

3.	 LVT Textured Woodgrains A00406 Antique Light Oak
4.	 Carpet WW860 105352 Flannel Tweed

5.	 Carpet WW860 103200 Navy Tweed

 1  2

 1

 4

 3  1, 4, 5

4



1.	 Rubber norament pado 5505 Concrete
2.	 WOM SR899 104922 Midnight  
3.	 LVT Textured Woodgrains A00406 Antique Light Oak

4.	 Carpet Heart Strings 107387 Aerie
5.	 Carpet Lighthearted 107390 Misty
6.	 Carpet WW860 105352 Flannel Tweed

7.	 Carpet WW865 103208 Dusk Warp
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1.	 Carpet Open Air 441 108333 Amber
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina 
3.	 Rubber norament grano 5310 	Helichrysum
4.	 Carpet C551 103406 Black

5.	 Carpet AE311 104674 Smoke
6.	 Carpet C552 103414 Black
7.	 LVT Studio Set A00706 Mushroom
8.	 Carpet Interpret 108277 Lead 

9.	   Carpet Prototype 108265 Lead
10.	  Carpet AE311 104670 Taupe

Sable Horizon Palette
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1.	 Rubber norament grano 5310 Helichrysum
2.	 WOM SR999 104923 Khaki
3.	 Carpet AE311 104674 Smoke

4.	 Carpet AE311 104670 Taupe
5.	 Carpet Interpret 108277 Lead
6.	 Carpet Prototype 108265 Lead

7.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina
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1.	 Carpet Open Air 441 108333 Amber
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina

3.	 Rubber norament grano 5310 Helichrysum
4.	 Carpet Interpret 108277 Lead
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1.	 LVT Studio Set A00706 Mushroom
2.	 WOM SR999 104923 Khaki

3.	 Carpet C551 103405 White
4.	 Carpet C551 103406 Black

5.	 Carpet C552 103414 Black
6.	 Carpet AE311 104670 Taupe
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1.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta 
2.	 LVT Textured Stones A00310 Dark Concrete
3.	 Rubber norament satura 5114 Circinus
4.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108298 Sage

5.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108299 Forest
6.	 LVT Brushed Lines A01602 Alabaster
7.	 Carpet The Standard 9369 Flannel
8.	 Carpet Come and Go 108425 Pine

9.	 Carpet C551 103402 Pine
10.	LVT Natural Woodgrains A00207 Washed 

Wheat

Green Accord Palette
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1.	 LVT Natural Woodgrains A00207 Washed Wheat
2.	 WOM SR699 104931 Granite

3.	 Carpet The Standard 9369 Flannel
4.	 Carpet Come and Go 108425 Pine

5.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108299 Forest
6.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108298 Sage
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1.	 LVT Brushed Lines A01602 Alabaster
2.	 Carpet C551 103402 Pine

3.	 LVT Textured Stones A00310 Dark Concrete
4.	 LVT Natural Woodgrains A00207 Washed Wheat

5.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108298 Sage
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1.	 Rubber norament satura 5114 Circinus
2.	 WOM SR699 104931 Granite 
3.	 Carpet The Standard 9369 Flannel

4.	 Carpet Come and Go 108425 Pine
5.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108298 Sage
6.	 Carpet Moving Tints 108299 Forest 

7.	 LVT Natural Woodgrains A00207 Washed Wheat
8.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta
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FOLIO: Our design experts know our products 
inside and out — and their expertise comes at 
no cost to you. From first idea to final install, 
they’ll partner with you to create designs that fit 
your space’s specific needs. You’ll get to-scale 
floor plans that help project material waste, plus 
embodied carbon calculations so you can design 
with your project’s carbon footprint in mind. 
Smart design, seamless support — all part of the 
package.   



Explore More from 
Interface Design Studio 


